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NOTE: THE FOLLOWING CONCEPTUAL DRAWINGS ARE FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THE CONCEPTUAL BUILDING DESIGN COMPLIES WITH THE PROPOSED ZONING 
PETITION AND MUST BE REVERIFIED ONCE A FORMAL REZONING IS ADOPTED.  STRUCTURE, MEP AND LANDSCAPE SHOWN FOR CONCEPT AND MUST BE VERIFIED AND 
COORDINATED WITH THE BUILDING CODE DURING THE SITE PLAN APPROVAL PROCESS. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED.  STAIRS ARE 
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE  REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

NORTH BROADWAY

SITE AERIAL
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SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

SITE AERIAL PHASE 1

NORTH BROADWAY
PHASE 1
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SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

PHASE 1
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SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

PHASE 1 - STREET VIEW LOOKING EAST FROM MANOR HOUSE SQUARE
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SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

PHASE 1 - AREAL VIEW LOOKING EAST



NORTH BROADWAY, YONKERS
07.20.2022 | P. 8

NORTH BROADWAY, YONKERS

NOTE: THE FOLLOWING CONCEPTUAL DRAWINGS ARE FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THE CONCEPTUAL BUILDING DESIGN COMPLIES WITH THE PROPOSED ZONING 
PETITION AND MUST BE REVERIFIED ONCE A FORMAL REZONING IS ADOPTED.  STRUCTURE, MEP AND LANDSCAPE SHOWN FOR CONCEPT AND MUST BE VERIFIED AND 
COORDINATED WITH THE BUILDING CODE DURING THE SITE PLAN APPROVAL PROCESS. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED.  STAIRS ARE 
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE  REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"
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SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

PHASE 1 - SKY LOUNGE

SCALE : 1/32" = 1-0"
EASEMENT

EL 101.5' 

EL 97.8' 

EL 92.1' 

EL 101.5' 

EL 101' 

EL 100.0

EL 102' 

EL 100.6' EL 40' 

EL 41.5' 

EL 98.7' 

EL 104.2' 

EL 39.5' 

N
O

R
TH

 BR
O

AD
W

AY

OVERLOOK TERRACE

LO
C

U
ST

 H
IL

L 
AV

E

NO
RTH BRO

ADW
AY

EX
IS

TI
N

G
 R

ES
ID

EN
TI

AL

SL
O

PE
:

12
.3

%

UP

281' TALL

48'
TALL

ROOF OF

RETAIL & OFFICE

300'
TALL

BLDG-1

63'-0"
57'-0"

69'-0"

69'-0"

20'-0"

30'-0"

62'-0"

56'-0"

37'-0"

28'
-0"

58'-0"

95'-0"

8' 8'

SKY LOUNGE TERRACE

AMENITY TERRACE

EL 151.5' 

50' TALL

320'
TALL

BULKHEAD

19
7'-

0"

40
'-0

"

29'
TALL

48'
TALL

RO
OF

 O
F

PA
RK

IN
G 

BE
LO

W

SKY LOUNGE

57'-0"

68'-0"

27'-0"

26'-0"



NORTH BROADWAY, YONKERS
07.20.2022 | P. 10

NORTH BROADWAY, YONKERS

NOTE: THE FOLLOWING CONCEPTUAL DRAWINGS ARE FOR PLANNING PURPOSES ONLY. THE CONCEPTUAL BUILDING DESIGN COMPLIES WITH THE PROPOSED ZONING 
PETITION AND MUST BE REVERIFIED ONCE A FORMAL REZONING IS ADOPTED.  STRUCTURE, MEP AND LANDSCAPE SHOWN FOR CONCEPT AND MUST BE VERIFIED AND 
COORDINATED WITH THE BUILDING CODE DURING THE SITE PLAN APPROVAL PROCESS. LOCATIONS OF MECHANICAL SHAFTS ARE TO BE DETERMINED.  STAIRS ARE 
FOR ILLUSTRATIVE PURPOSES ONLY AND TO BE  REVISED TO MEET EGRESS REQUIREMENTS.

SCALE : 1/48" = 1-0"

PHASE 1 - TOWER PLAN
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